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Kitchen solution experts
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Conveyor Systems Bakery and Cooking
Equipment
cenferline CROWNOIVERTY /A /SHEFR

Refrigeration, Prep and
Warewash Equipment

Breathe easy.
Kitchen Ventilation Systems

Disposers

RED GOAT DISPOSERS

Disposers
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STORAGE PRODUCTS GROUP

Stainless, Aluminum
and Wire Products

THERMALRITE’
sy EVERIDGE

IcCs

Walk-in Coolers, Freezers
and Refrigeration Products

St. Louis

930 Kehrs Mill Road
Suite 400

Ballwin MO 63011
Tel: (636) 391-0086

Todd Burlis- Partner
todd@BLGkitchens.com

Tim Miller- Territory Manager
tim@BLGkitchens.com

Emilie Coburn- Inside Sales
emilie@BLGkitchens.com
Richard Panson- Chef
richard@BLGkitchens.com

BBQs & Grills, Sinks,
Patio Heaters, & More

Faucets, Drains, Hose Reels,
Pre-Rinse Sprays

\ HOBART,

Dishwashers, Food Prep
Equipment, and Cooking
Equipment

palmery ApiTON

Cafeteria Tables, Bench Tables, Booths,
Chairs & Benches for Schools, Healthcare,
Hospitality and Libraries.

sgmat

waste reduction solutions

Disposers and Waste
Managment Systems

Slicers, Food Processors
and Vacuum Packaging
Machines

FRANKE

Super-Automatic Espresso Machines

IBEX

Rapid Cook Ovens

PIPER

The Food-Focused Equipment Company

),

Serving Counters, Dispensing,
Healthcare and Combinations

SALVAJOR

FOOD WASTE SOLUTIONS

Disposers and Food
Waste Solutions

Structural Concepts’

Warewashing Solutions

iimey  VULEAD

Refrigeration

——Contact Us —

Kansas City

10934 Strang Line Road
Lenexa KS 66215
Tel: (913) 599-2210

Jay Lawson- Partner
jay@BLGkitchens.com

Jeff McCaffrey- Territory Manager
jeff@BLGkitchens.com

Bryan Lawson- Territory Manager
bryan@BLGkitchens.com

Debbie Lawson- Operations Manager
debbie@BLGkitchens.com

Tanya Sieber- K-12 Segment Manager
tanya@BLGkitchens.com

Open Air Grab and Go
Merchandising,
Deli and Bakery Cases

Cooking Equipment

Cooking and Holding Equipment

Omaha

Tel: (402) 676-0331

Bob Lagemann- Territory Manager
bob@BLGkitchens.com

2324

Line List

@ burlis-lawson




